DC/DC Railway Converter THN 20UIR Series, 20 Watt
• Compact 1”x1” housing
• Ultra-wide 12:1 input voltage range:
9–75, 14–160 VDC
• –40°C up to +70°C natural convection
cooling without derating
• EN 50155, EN 45545-2 and EN 61373
certified

of demanding industrial applications.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THN 20-3611UIR
9 - 75 VDC
(36 VDC nom.)
5.1 VDC 4'000 mA 87 %
THN 20-3612UIR 12 VDC 1'670 mA 88 %
THN 20-3613UIR 15 VDC 1'330 mA 88 %
THN 20-3615UIR 24 VDC 835 mA 88 %
THN 20-3622UIR +12 VDC 833 mA –12 VDC 833 mA 88 %
THN 20-3623UIR +15 VDC 667 mA –15 VDC 667 mA 88 %
THN 20-7211UIR
14 - 160 VDC
(72 VDC nom.)
5.1 VDC 4'000 mA 87 %